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SD-WAN Solution Company Name: Fortinet

Sr.No SKU Description
SDWAN - DC HA Qty
18 x GE RJ45 ports (including 1 x MGMT port, 1 X HA port,
1 FG-120G 16 x switch ports), 8 x GE SFP slots, 4 x 10GE SFP+ slots, 02
SPS hardware accelerated, dual AC power supplies
Unified Threat Protection (UTP) (IPS, Advanced Malware
2 FC-10-F120G-950-02-36 Protection, Application Control, URL, DNS & Video 02
Filtering, Antispam Service, and FortiCare Premium)
SDWAN - DC HA - Premium Support
3 FC-10-F120G-204-02-36 Upgrade FortiCare Premlum‘to Elite (Require FortiCare 02
Premium)
SDWAN - Branches
5 i ing )
4 FG-40F 5 x GE RJ45 ports (lnc]udli)n;;s)l x WAN Port, 4 x Internal 58
Unified Threat Protection (UTP) (IPS, Advanced Malware
5 FC-10-0040F-950-02-36 Protection, Application Control, URL, DNS & Video 58
Filtering, Antispam Service; and FortiCare Premium)
Branch Switches
Layer 2 FortiGate switch controller compatible switch with
6 FS-124F 24x 1G RJ45 and 4x 10G/1G SFP+/SFP ports and 1x RJ45 60
console port. Fanless.
i FC-10-S124N-247-02-36 FortiCare Premium Support 60
Intermediat Switches (Connection
between Core switch and SDWAN)
Layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible switch with
8 il 24 x GE RJ45 ports, 4 x GE SFP 92
) FC-10-W0300-247-02-36 FortiCare Premium Support 02
For Layer 3 functions
10 FS-SW-LIC-200 SW License for FS-200 Series Switches to activate Advanced 02
Features
For Solution Roll Out
- Enables zero touch bulk provisioning for your FortiGate,
11 FDP-SINGLE-USE FortiWifi, or FortiAP products. 01
Forti Manager
i R Subscription license for 10 devices/vdoms managed by
12 EELIERNON 32580160 FortiManager VM S-series, including FortiCare Premium. o5
Add- Modules
10 GE SFP+ transceiver module, short range 400m, LC
13 FN-TRAN-SFP+SRI connector, MMF, 850nm, -40°C to 85°C, for systems with 04
SFP+ slots
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